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RED WINE s, 250ml

Malbec, Old Station | ARGENTINA £7.25 £8.95
Aromas of cherry, kirsch, spice, red and
black plums, blackberry, cassis and bramble

Malbec, Tierras Viejas Roble |
ARGENTINA

Ripe red fruits with a highlight of mocha
coffee and vanilla

Merlot, Peregrino | CHILE £6.95 £8.25

Full of blackberries, blueberries and raspberry

Shiraz, Mountbridge Reserve | £7.25 £8.75
AUSTRALIA
Red berry fruit, baked plums and nutmeg

Pinot Noir, Tinamou | CHILE £7.25 £8.75
Juicy with red fruits and black pepper

Rioja Crianza, Sefiorial | SPAIN £8.25 £9.95
Juicy, refreshing with a fruit-led palate
of damson, cranberry, bramble and cherry

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, San Giorgio |
ITALY

Black cherries, bramble fruits, herbs and violets

Cabernet Sauvignon, Bon Courage Estate |
SOUTH AFRICA

Rich flavours of fresh red berries, strawberry,

black cherry, vanilla with a hint of nuttiness

Bottle

£28.95

£36.00

£23.95

£25.95

£25.95

£29.00

£32.00

£39.95



SPECIAL COLLECTION Bottle

Chateau Larose Trintaudon | BORDEAUX FRANCE £55.00
On the palate, sweet spices of vanilla, cinnamon and ginger entwine with
flavours of blackcurrant, dates and dried figs

Cabernet Sauvignon, Kilikanoon Tregea Reserve | AUSTRALIA £75.00
Aromas of fresh red berries, riper blackcurrant notes, hints of leaf and mint
all meld seamlessly together, seductively supported classy French oak spices

Cartuxa, Evora | ALENTEJO, PORTUGAL £85.00
Fruity notes, spices (cinnamon and clove) and balsamic notes. On the palate,

it is concentrated and complex, with firm tannins. With 15 months of ageing,

you can taste the toast from the oak. .

WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle

Viura, Liso Veinte | SPAIN £5.75 £7.25 £20.95
Crunchy green apples and lemon peel

Pinot Grigio, Arcano | ITALY £6.95 £8.25 £23.95
Light with attractive notes of lemon and lime

Chardonnay, Mountbridge Reserve | £28.00
AUSTRALIA

Light white peach, plums and coconut

Sauvignon Blanc, Peregrino | CHILE £7.25 £8.55 £25.95
Well-balanced with restrained aromatics
of citrus and minerals

Sauvignon Blanc, Riversdale, £29.95
Marlborough | NEW ZEALAND

Crisp, refreshing with a combination of lime,

passionfruit and gooseberry aromas

Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Villa Sparina | £48.00
ITALY

Delicate bouguet of flowers and fruit with

a scent of peach. Full and rich in flavour.



SPARKING & CHAMPAGNE 125

Delicate, slightly smooth and particularly fruity

Prosecco, DOC, La Fornarina | ITALY @ £7.50
SECCO l
‘TERS /
SILVER MEDAL WINNER 2023 PROSECCO MASTERS

Prosecco Rosé DOC, La Fornarina | ITALY £7.50
Soft, delicate, pleasantly acidulous and intensely fruity

Champagne, Louis Regnier Grand Reserve |
FRANCE :

Pear and apple fruits with a crisp edge and mNEl
lemon zest texture 20 /
SILVER MEDAL WINNER 2023 CHAMPAGNE MASTERS

Champagne, Louis Regnier Rosé | FRANCE
Caramel and buttered toast, with a nuts and «
crumble palate TE;ASGNEl
SILVER MEDAL WINNER 2023 CHAMPAGNE MASTERS

Champagne, Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé |
FRANCE

Small berry fruits and morello cherries

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Arcano | ITALY £6.25 £7.95
Conference pear, Honeydew melon
and strawberry

Zinfandel Rosé, Pink Orchid | USA £5.95 £7.75

Summer pudding, lychees, exotic fruit
and tutti frutti

Bottle

£27.50

£27.50

£49.95

£54.95

£85.00

Bottle

£24.95

£23.95



GIN

Single Double
Dry Gin £4.25 £6.25
Bombay Sapphire £4.75 £6.75
Gordon's Pink £4.50 £6.50
The Botanist £5.25 £7.25
Tanqueray £5.25 £7.25
Hendricks £5.25 £7.25
Whitley Neill Gin
Rhubarb & Ginger £5.00 £7.50
Raspberry £5.00 £7.50
Blood Orange £5.00 £7.50
Blackcurrant £5.00 £7.50
Parma Violet £5.00 £7.50
Normal/ Slimline/ £2.00

Mediterranean/ Elderflower/
Aromatic/ Ginger Ale

VODI{A Single Double
Smirnoff £5.50 £7.50
Absolut £5.75 £7.75
Absolut Vanilla £5.75 £7.75
Belvedere £6.50 £9.00

RUM Single Double
Dark Rum £5.50 £7.50
Havana Club £5.50 £7.50
Bacardi £5.50 £7.50
Admirals Old Spice £5.75 £7.75
Malibu £5.50 £7.50
Kraken £6.25 £8.25
WHISI(EY Single Double
Jack Daniel’s £6.00+ £8.00
Jameson £5.50 £7.50
Jim Bean £5.25 £7.25
Famous Grouse £5.00 £7.00
COGNAC Single Double
Courvoisier VS £5.50 £7.50
Hennessy VS £7.50 £9.50
Remy Martin VSOP £6.50 £8.50
LIQUEUR/ SHOTS

All £4.00

Tequila/ Sambuca/ Disaronno/
Baileys/ Limoncello/
Jagermeister/ Tia Maria/ Tequila
Rose/ Kahlua

All £6.50

Baby Guinness/ Jagerbomb/
Slippery Nipple



MATURO COCKTAILS

Bellini | Strawberry/ Raspberry/ Passion Fruit purée topped with Prosecco £8.25

Kir Royal | Chambord topped with Prosecco

Aperol Spl‘itz | Aperol topped with Prosecco and Soda

Pornstar Martini
with Pineapple Juice

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit puree shaken

Espresso Martini | Vodka, Kahlua shaken with Espresso
French Martini | Vodka, Chambord shaken with Pineapple Juice

Cosmopolitan | Vodka based with Cointreau, dash of Lime and shaken
with Cranberry Juice

Daiquiri | Strawberry/ Raspberry/ Passion Fruit purée with Rum and
Lime Juice blended and served frozen

Mojito | Rum, Mint, Lime and Sugar muddled and topped with Soda
Margarita | Tequila shaken with Cointreau, Lime Juice and Gomme

Long Island Iced Tea | Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum and Cointreau
shaken with Lime Juice over Pepsi

Elderflower Fizz | Gin, Elderflower Liquor and Prosecco

Sex on the Beach | Vodka and Peach Liquor shaken in Lemon Juice
Orange and Cranberry

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Delight | Fresh Strawberries and Mint with Lemonade

Pineapple Punch | Fresh Pineapple blended with Coconut Cream
and Lime with sparkling Soda

Berrylicious | Raspberry and Blackberry shaken with Cranberry Juice
and Lemonade

0ranjelina | Fresh Orange Juice with Pineapple and fresh Lime shaken
with a twist

£8.25
£8.50
£8.95

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

£8.95

£8.95
£8.95
£9.95

£8.75
£8.95

£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95



DRAUGHTS

Half

Peroni £3.75

Maturo £3.50

San Miguel £4.50

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Efes

Peroni

Corona

Kopparberg pear/ Strawberry & Lime/ Mixed Fruit

Peroni Libera (non)

Budweiser

SOFT DRINKS

Coke small £3.50
. Diet Coke small £3.50

Lemonade small £3.50

San Pellegrino Blood Orange/ Limonata
Fresh Juice Orange/ Cranberry/ Pineapple/ Apple Small £3.50
Fruit Shoot

J20

Appletiser

Still Water small £2.75
Sparkling Water small £2.75

Pint

£6.00
£5.50
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00
+ £5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

Large £4.50
Large £4.50
Large £4.50
£3.50
Large £4.50
£1.75
£4.00
£3.50
Large £4.00
Large £4.00
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Tel: 0161 626 1990

www.wildsofoldham.co.uk



