

DRINKS LIST

RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Malbec, Old Station ARGENTINA Aromas of cherry, kirsch, spice, red and black plums, blackberry, cassis and bramble	£7.25	£8.95	£28.95
Malbec, Tierras Viejas Roble ARGENTINA Ripe red fruits with a highlight of mocha			£36.00
coffee and vanilla			
Merlot, Peregrino CHILE Full of blackberries, blueberries and raspberry	£6.95	£8.25	£23.95
Shiraz, Mountbridge Reserve AUSTRALIA	£7.25	£8.75	£25.95
Red berry fruit, baked plums and nutmeg			
Pinot Noir, Tinamou CHILE Juicy with red fruits and black pepper	£7.25	£8.75	£25.95
Rioja Crianza, Señorial SPAIN Juicy, refreshing with a fruit-led palate of damson, cranberry, bramble and cherry	£8.25	£9.95	£29.00
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, San Giorgio ITALY			£32.00
Black cherries, bramble fruits, herbs and violets			
Cabernet Sauvignon, Bon Courage Estat SOUTH AFRICA Rich flavours of fresh red berries, strawberry,	e		£39.95
black cherry, vanilla with a hint of nuttiness	100 10		

SPECIAL COLLECTION

Bottle

Château Larose Trintaudon | BORDEAUX FRANCE

£55.00

On the palate, sweet spices of vanilla, cinnamon and ginger entwine with flavours of blackcurrant, dates and dried figs

Cabernet Sauvignon, Kilikanoon Tregea Reserve | AUSTRALIA £75.00

Aromas of fresh red berries, riper blackcurrant notes, hints of leaf and mint all meld seamlessly together, seductively supported classy French oak spices

Cartuxa, Évora | ALENTEJO, PORTUGAL

Delicate bouquet of flowers and fruit with a scent of peach. Full and rich in flavour.

£85.00

Fruity notes, spices (cinnamon and clove) and balsamic notes. On the palate, it is concentrated and complex, with firm tannins. With 15 months of ageing, you can taste the toast from the oak.

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Viura, Liso Veinte SPAIN Crunchy green apples and lemon peel	£5.75	£7.25	£20.95
Pinot Grigio, Arcano ITALY Light with attractive notes of lemon and lime	£6.95	£8.25	£23.95
Chardonnay, Mountbridge Reserve AUSTRALIA Light white peach, plums and coconut			£28.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Peregrino CHILE Well-balanced with restrained aromatics of citrus and minerals	£7.25	£8.55	£25.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Riversdale, Marlborough NEW ZEALAND Crisp, refreshing with a combination of lime, passionfruit and gooseberry aromas			£29.95
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Villa Sparina ITALY			£48.00

SPARKING & CHAMPAGNE Bottle Prosecco, DOC, La Fornarina | ITALY £7.50 £27.50 Delicate, slightly smooth and particularly fruity SILVER MEDAL WINNER 2023 PROSECCO MASTERS Prosecco Rosé DOC, La Fornarina | ITALY £7.50 £27.50 Soft, delicate, pleasantly acidulous and intensely fruity Champagne, Louis Regnier Grand Reserve £49.95 FRANCE Pear and apple fruits with a crisp edge and lemon zest texture SILVER MEDAL WINNER 2023 CHAMPAGNE MASTERS Champagne, Louis Regnier Rosé | FRANCE £54.95 Caramel and buttered toast, with a nuts and crumble palate SILVER MEDAL WINNER 2023 CHAMPAGNE MASTERS Champagne, Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé £85.00 FRANCE

ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Arcano ITALY Conference pear, Honeydew melon and strawberry	£6.25	£7.95	£24.95
Zinfandel Rosé, Pink Orchid USA Summer pudding, lychees, exotic fruit	£5.95	£7.75	£23.95

Small berry fruits and morello cherries

and tutti frutti

GIN	Single	Double	RUM	Single	Double
Dry Gin Bombay Sapphire Gordon's Pink	£4.25 £4.75 £4.50	£6.25 £6.75 £6.50	Dark Rum Havana Club Bacardi	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50
The Botanist Tanqueray Hendricks	£5.25 £5.25 £5.25	£7.25 £7.25 £7.25	Admirals Old Spice Malibu Kraken		£7.75 £7.50 £8.25
Whitley Neill Gin Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry	£5.00	£7.50 £7.50	WHISKEY	Single	Double
Blood Orange Blackcurrant Parma Violet	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50	Jack Daniel's Jameson Jim Bean Famous Grouse	£6.00 • £5.50 £5.25 £5.00	£8.00 £7.50 £7.25 £7.00
TONICS			COGNAC	Single	Double
Normal/ Slimline, Mediterranean/ E Aromatic/ Ginger	lderflow	£2.00 rer/	Courvoisier VS Hennessy VS Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50 £7.50 £6.50	£7.50 £9.50 £8.50
VODKA	Single	Double	LIQUEUR/ All £4.00	SHO	TS
Smirnoff Absolut Absolut Vanilla Belvedere	£5.50 £5.75 £5.75 £6.50	£7.50 £7.75 £7.75 £9.00	Tequila/ Sambuca Baileys/ Limoncel Jägermeister/ Tia l Rose/ Kahlua	lo/	
			All £6.50 Baby Guinness/ Jä Slippery Nipple	gerbom	b /

MATURO COCKTAILS

Bellini Strawberry/ Raspberry/ Passion Fruit purée topped with Prosecco	£8.25
Kir Royal Chambord topped with Prosecco	£8.25
Aperol Spritz Aperol topped with Prosecco and Soda	£8.50
Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit puree shaken with Pineapple Juice	£8.95
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua shaken with Espresso	£8.95
French Martini Vodka, Chambord shaken with Pineapple Juice	£8.95
Cosmopolitan Vodka based with Cointreau, dash of Lime and shaken with Cranberry Juice	£8.95
Daiquiri Strawberry/ Raspberry/ Passion Fruit purée with Rum and Lime Juice blended and served frozen	£8.95
Mojito Rum, Mint, Lime and Sugar muddled and topped with Soda	£8.95
Margarita Tequila shaken with Cointreau, Lime Juice and Gomme	£8.95
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum and Cointreau shaken with Lime Juice over Pepsi	£9.95
Elderflower Fizz Gin, Elderflower Liquor and Prosecco	£8.75
Sex on the Beach Vodka and Peach Liquor shaken in Lemon Juice Orange and Cranberry	£8.95

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Delight Fresh Strawberries and Mint with Lemonade	£5.95
Pineapple Punch Fresh Pineapple blended with Coconut Cream and Lime with sparkling Soda	£5.95
Berrylicious Raspberry and Blackberry shaken with Cranberry Juice and Lemonade	£5.95
Oranjelina Fresh Orange Juice with Pineapple and fresh Lime shaken with a twist	£5.95

DRAUGHTS	Half	Pint
Peroni	£3.75	£6.00
Maturo	£3.50	£5.50
San Miguel	£4.50	£6.50

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Efes	£5.00
Peroni	£5.00
Corona	£5.00
Kopparberg Pear/ Strawberry & Lime/ Mixed Fruit	£6.00
Peroni Libera (non)	£5.00
Budweiser	£5.00

SOFT DRINKS

Coke	Small £3.50	Large £4.50
Diet Coke	Small £3.50	Large £4.50
Lemonade	Small £3.50	Large £4.50
San Pellegrino Blood Orange/ Limonata		£3.50
Fresh Juice Orange/ Cranberry/ Pineapple/ Apple	Small £3.50	Large £4.50
Fruit Shoot		£1.75
J20		£4.00
Appletiser		£3.50
Still Water	Small £2.75	Large £4.00
Sparkling Water	Small £2.75	Large £4.00

Supplied by



Tel: 0161 626 1990 www.wildsofoldham.co.uk